Effective : 21st August 2023
Catalogue ID : WAEGB-TTS-2022-TransitMinibusIR202400
FORD TRANSIT BUS M2 - DEALER ORDERING GUIDE & PRICELIST
1 IE People Movers Price List Effective 21 August 2023 - Customer
SEATING LINE UP
L2 - 11/12 Seat L3 - 14/15 Seat L4 - 17/18 Seat
Total seat number is dependant on the front passenger seat selection.
Single front passenger seat is standard on all models offering 11, 14 and 17 seat configurations
Dual front passenger seat is optional on all models offering 12, 15 and 18 seat configurations.
2 IE People Movers Price List Effective 21 August 2023 - Customer
SERIES LINE UP
LEADER TREND
Additional to Leader
Exterior Features Exterior Features
Driver Assistance Package #7 Driver Assistance Package #9
Kerbside Side Load Doors Front Fog Lamps
Hinged Rear Cargo Door Privacy Glass
Partial Body Coloured Front Bumper Interior Features
Power Side Step Seat Pack 12  (contains Single Passenger Seat)
Wide Bodyside Grey Moulding
Rear Seat Pack 6 (for 350M Series)
(2nd Row Dual Seat, 3rd Row Single/Double Seat, 4th Row Bench Seat [4 Passengers],
Less  5th Row Seating, Less  6th Row Seating)
Driver Large Head/Short Arm Mirror
Rear Seat Pack 7 (for 410L Series)
(2nd Row Dual Seat, 3rd Row Single/Double Seat, 4th Row Single/Double Seat,
5th Row Bench Seat [4 Passengers], Less  6th Row Seating)
Dual Power Heated Signal Mirrors Rear Seat Pack 8 (for 460E Series)
Halogen Headlamps Rear Seat Center Armrest
Daytime Running Lamps Manual Rear Seat Recliner
High Mounted Stop Lamp Interior Trim Accent Pack B
Automatic Windshield Wiper Automatic Air Conditioner
Electric Windshield Defroster Rear Seat Climate Control
Electric Rear Window Defroster Locking Lid Glove Box
Tinted Glass Complete Multi Function Display - 12"
Medium Roof Line (for L2 and L3 Series) Driver Roof Storage for Sunglasses
High Roof Line (for L4 Series) Mechanical Features
Interior Features Cruise Control
Seat Pack 3 (contains Single Passenger Seat) Wheels & Tyres
Rear Overhead Stowage Shelves (for 460E Series) Full Wheel Covers (for SRW Vehicles)
Multi Function Display - 4" Power Features
Load Compartment Light Front Parking Aid
Day/Night Inside Mirror Reverse Parking Aid
Complete Molded Headliner Restraints & Safety Features
Complete Rubber Inside Floor Cover Door Entry Remote Control Unit - 2 Fobs
Emergency Hammer Keyless Start
Collision Mitigation System
ESP, HLA
Lane Departure Warning
Lane Keeping Aid
Wheels & Tyres
Single Rear Wheels (SRW) (for 350M, 410L Series)
Dual Rear Wheels (DRW) (for 460E Series)
Conventional Steel Spare Wheel (for DRW Vehicles)
Tire Kit Repair Service (for SRW Vehicles)
Powertrain Features
100KPH/62MPH Engine Governor
Ford Easy Fuel
Power Features
Heavy Duty Battery
Stop/Start System
Driver Only Power Front Window - 1 Touch Up/Down
3 IE People Movers Price List Effective 21 August 2023 - Customer
NEW  FORD PRO SERVICES
Additional
Information